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Position

Director Of Public Works

Dep Public Works Dir Gen Svcs
Dep Public Works Dir Gen Svcs
Business Manager

Executive Secretary (Mc)

Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr

Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr

Fiscal Assistant Il 40 Hr
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Business Manager

Fiscal Assistant | 40 Hr

Fiscal Assistant | 40 Hr
Office Assistant | 40 Hrs

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business
Roads-Administration/Business

Roads-Administration/Business

Total Wages

$145,900
$69,580
$66,690
$50,326
$49,017
$44,419
$40,585
$31,657
$30,091
$24,359
$4,100
$3,819
$1,524



